IH OIR—d TR @ (B 84%), Qe @vs do=my, e serEr
& @3t &1 iHeror vd Aderor gyfiddes
3r9fr 01.04.13 & 31.03.16

HATIN-Ucsh

(F) IFATEAT - YIS faa AT Y RERAY & woarawT RAMa g gardt
et FfAfags 1994 & 4rr 118 & WA gt 7 §YFA fAders va 39 wlag
YU TS Qe F 99 e PCH-HC-(5)C(15)LAD/2006-12669 st
07.04.2016 EaRT YAC! ISt HEATHT & HFET0T HT E¥cq AgeF |, TR @
e @smer, Ry, # @Y I F o I T gwier @ (BFe #s) |,
R @vs 91y, e FErsT & 3™ 01.04.13 & 31.03.16 & A@r3it &1
3HETOT F, T d@T et Fomer ganr A aram sremor safr & ghoer amer
vad # fAmfaf@d yueaRe srita o -

TeTel -
&F. d. AT e
1 st geaT A 01.04.13 ¥ SMAR
gRqa :-
F. . AT e
1 st AT saifear 01.04.13 & WMAR

(@) TFR AfaafAaansit s ar-

TH TORT IR0eT @ (Brwe) 843), F @3t 3af 01.04.13 @
31.03.16 & 3i%aTor v fAdiaror & gRrer ai$ a1§ iR srfaafAaant &1 ar e

TR ¥ § |
so®o | T o yfAgRaat &1 dfdcd Ir TR (amEt H)
1 5 YU EERT A€ F AT agell A HAT 0.40
2 6 HeTeTe FT IUAWT 7 HIAT 10.77
3 8 sitoaiaansit & qof fFe e 8.34
TEIH/EER FT HFI HIAT
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4 9 F AHAT FT gl HUSR oy & 2.36
T H

311?T-§l'

IAHTA_3THATIT:-

TqH 9T TR @ (Brwe 849), Re @vs sy, fSer sereT &
afr 4/2013 ¥ 03/2016 dF F AWI3NT FT TIH TG TIAA HFHeor 4 FH9
FAA, FIAE HAFN 7 AN == FAR, Jfewra ges g@rr RarF 10.08.16 @
18.08.2016 a% ITH TurId Frafery A fhar rar | d@mst A g = 3q 3
g g & fAU FAA: A 1/14, 1/15, 12/15 T 10/13, 12/14, 8/15 &1 Ty fFaw
1 SrEd aRomaAT Fr 3 et & gafase R T §)

S 3(heTor U9 AdeTor yfdded &1 Y99r TaEd & Agesor s
GaNT 3o FETS 75 A3 Ta FfNAT & 3MuR W Far a1 1 3579 g=rad
CANT HFETOT Y 39t FIGT$ frdll off T YEe/afee & rqul/erea 9
3qarey o gl ufa & srveror wfadee @ @ arer Rt oft worre ¥ wuEi
ogT gfia T, B9, IoRer @ i gl

HHETUT_AcH -

TqH GGEd TR @ (BrFe 343), Ao gvs se=ny, Ser e &
Jafdr 4/2013 § 3/2016 TF F AW FT HFETT Yok 7200 AT ¢ IFA HHATOr
Aed T TR F W@ifra &F gve & aAreaw @ e |, vl aar gfiem Remr
(fFowo) RIFET-9 FT INT A AT HFaTor HAITAT FEAT 186 feTih 18.08.16
GarT Y R ar , WA Hequrere F gArd g@RT g9 WEAT  (KCCB)
941083 f&eTish 24.08.16 EART HHETOT Yoo T AR HI  fAders, FUEha d@r adien
e (Rowo) RAAeT-171009 =+ 9T FI =T ar=4mi
fo<ha Rufa -

I ARG I @ (el $15) garr wega I F Iequr aw
TgId & 39 01.04.13 & 31.03.16 F a@m3it foxiy Rufa e yvr & oY -



4.1

(1) @ &9 :- TH 9™Ed 9dr @ (Brae 89)
31.03.16 d& & @ Tar Hr o<y Rufa &1 fQawor -

& 3rafr 01.04.13 &

¥ HYAY T T T fead Ay
2013-14 176341 37302 213643 22631 191012
2014-15 191012 23219 214231 56918 157313
2015-16 157313 34960 192273 16626 175647

(2) I - AN TERG TR @ (e 649)

¥ 3afr 01.04.13 &
31.03.16 aF #r refart 1 T Fufa #1 dwfaa Reawor e govr & @
e faega faavor deear aRf¥rse-1 & off R o= ¢ -

¥ gAY wifeq T g feds Ay
2013-14 175696 1315350 1491046 | 1200043 291003
2014-15 291003 2278250 2569253 | 1884350 684903
2015-16 684903 3262749 3947652 | 2870290 | 1077362
de AT fQayoit -
T g -
fesTih 31.03.16 # N+ afgal & rfeae A : T 175647
HegleT -
feeTi 31.03.16 # N+ afgal & feaaw A : T 1077362
T - ¥ 1253009
e+ 31.03.16 & dF @Gl & AW ¥ 1366523.66
g Tfer : ¥ 155.54
4% @mar g afr
MNREGA, HGB - 100544 0
VKNY, HDFC - 0376 47225.46
MP, HDFC - 0297 159982.00
IAY, HDFC - 0280 14278.50
RAY/AAY, HDFC - 0322 765.61
13™ F.C- HDFC - 0305 1584.63
13™ F.C ZP- HDFC - 0315 16982.77




Water shed PNB-8356 684.72

SBM HDFC -798 63453.27
SDP PNB-8170 956.00
General, Own Source, KCCB - 5184 1060610.70
o Tfer 1366523.66

Bank Reconciliation Statement

Particulars Debit Credit
Balance a per Cash Book as on 31.03.16 1253009 -
Amount directly deposited into bank (KCCB-5184) but not
accounted for in Cash Book
Dated Amount
13.04.13 27677.00
27.05.13 2780.00
18.03.14 19350.00 111649.00
21.03.14 2545.00
21.03.14 49200.00
21.03.14 9600.00
21.03.14 497.00
Ch. No 910829 Dated 25.03.13 issued (KCCB-5184) but . 6000.00
cleared on 25.04.13
Bank Charges - 79.00
SDP PNB -8170 on 23.03.15
T 45
Water shed PNB- 8356 on 06.10.15 T 17

-do- on 02.03.16 3
17
Ch. No. 34 & 35 Dated 04.09.14 and 68 Dated 05.01.15 X 8100.00 -
2700/- each Total ¥ 8100/- issued but not cleared
(SBM, HDFC-798)
Cash in Hand (Own Source) - 155.54
Balance as per Pass Book 1366523.66
Total 1372758.00 | 1372758.00
4.2 ST & 9 R Cheque No. 34 & 35 f&=li® 04.09.14 uvd 68 feaT®

05.01.15 2700 each e ¥8100/- (SBM, HDFC-798) Y fw arw & afdrer
3HeTor Iafer aF Ig dF dF A sEIAE e Tgd A fHFT AT & vF 3T I§ o+



4.3

4.4

4.5

FTATT 8 TF g1 T dF @ Ife A & 3Wea s A A yafte Jvz 7@ &
I 9aT # Fem glAakaa
Vw3 I #1 d& @al & Bae T F@n -

TqH GOd IRl @ (Bwel 818) &Y Qg 9@ F Haeihd & qrT
T fF guEa  garT HFETOr A F SR Vw3 @@ 7 dF @Al w1 e 8
T T g1, Sefe ReAma 9 gad I (R a9 d@, 6, FAU T 9W)
faer 2002 & 7w 7(3) T 10(1) F HTAR GarICl i AFg T F 3% @Al
e e Ffaard a1 I AR @Rt (Fs afgdl # dF @ @ e a
w1 At F ey @ & sror sfaafaa 31 e 5w sfaafdaar & aR &
3R TISEAFIT TEA FA §T IO B AF ARG F 96 @@l F @ Ao
e smen glaaa e sl
g & @ @t d6 # @ R -

S # 9T F 9uEd & AfheaR @ el d6 vadivwdt deey &
Tt 7T & oY F @9 QT & ox §'Ar Fin-IF(A)1-68/91-V et 17.04.14 &
fo arv Rean-fadert & sragee 81 39 v # aftta fdel & Iam awar
ey f FfaReTa IR T FEElt dF A ST ggerY dF A SE sfEa ot
I Tad R A IR A AN dF A @I FRRT T e N @ sFa T &
fadel & TR s weFdY dF A Fodrn Ar@r F gArd T AR F S w7
giafad #
foas & FquR e fAfr § 9’ IR T He -

AT & @l A I A 9T F g 7 J@) # @@ 7.
T U (AT a9l oW, T, FAU T 99) [ 2002 F @"7 29 (2) F
TR W1 -F T4 Wil -@ & T A 7¢ @1 140 97| 3 g & sqar aat
$T TGIG@E 7 @A F AT Fove M v wfasy & @At F e 9w @
gt g 3 7 ge 4 # aftta ot & eaR gama & grod 3 Fr Gra-E
T Jefemal Y NIt T =79 1 @ WA grar w7 R aer gaiad w1
Y TS 30.41 IRg Y aqell 89 AY 9T ST - yayayyyy

YOd T TG FdT § 9I°d AT FT FdeUd ITSY FTH@ T IhaTor
FA W 9T AT FF IEHT P AR AT 01.04.09 ¥ 31.03.16 aF ¢ Fr 7§ oAt
St T Iegea wei sfaafAdar @ FifE qee daa # A w1 oAEr W&
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%awﬁmawmmaﬁma;w#aﬁgé Tl 3T IAEHT Y AT
fraaAeER afdad 7 F 19 A F IR HR T T F AHiRET Tose w
aur sifasy & gfaad s A AT war glaaa H) e ReEwomeer s
31.03.16 aF UAId F ST 340620 HT aaer AW o

1 JEH:
€ yuaw | A e | wiRa | @t i
nafara vy far
2013-14 5190 17100 22290 16140 6150
2014-15 6150 17850 24000 120 23880
2015-16 23880 18600 42480 1860 40620

1. 8- ToFd Y JEell F FAT - GRS A TG il § GoT T FT F T
IqCIe HTAAGT FT HFETT A T IMAT 747 fF 9araa @RI 3HHaTor rafer
2014-15 T 2015-16 H & &f- Uoreq & I a1 1 ff va 7 & swHPT qgelr
¢q 3fa v P v 9 Iq: RIAGAR S-TeT B T T FA F
R FTose FG F WY-FrY FHA gl gfad war giaRaa

Heferel X 10.77 9@ HT 39U F HIAT -

YA ANT Il § Hafeud 39ae Fars w5 gaen  (TRfArse-1) &
AR &% 31.08.16 dF 3eIarT 1077361 39ANT & AW off| I vA—AT  g@RT
faffeer Remarcas Frt &g wod IqeEt F FHfa a7 f oOd ITAR e A
F RAfgd 3™ F ST cIT 7 F F FROT g FT IHEAUT g F TA- AT
T A3t § FHAON F gl aTe oS F AT g gt | I Iger i A
#1 Afed a0 & R 77 7 F& F FROT H T WA §F TaA AER F
Iafer sl #1 FHipfa yoT FIF IFT TR F1 7T FE FRARTT Far I
YT AR HT JAOr Fafeerd qedr F1 A s |
fafor it & gewds IR v faer & saar wer -

B.9. I Usr (Ad a9 @ , A, FUUE g 5W) FIA 2002 F
fager 94 & AR 350000 T 5HA HfAUF WA & Frdt F1 fAsures gerwfas a
ddeiht FEIPIa TUT WFHesr AR e e adt R smoawar an faor saf &
Hefrud a9 el i 9 FGT W 99T AT R 9ERe g@wr 9RfAse-2 # -3
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10

T RARUNGER fA#ATor st . 77 garafas g awedrnr FEigfa qur greahds
IR P Rem & frar mn, St B Feel & seTEe o & FRor afRafaa T
Iafasad g1 59 IfalRea aw & o= F By Twdy 19 (R9 a9 O
", FAOUW T 99) fAaer 2002 & ey 29 & (@R a@ @ sft R a1 B
T & Sud aftia st w a@d i 7 TR FT gar G g9 Ge@n 3T FAtor FEt
W AT a0 77 F WA FOFER A FRfR w@AF5f & Fafa seamr s
YT U v g A ael s W9 @ w9 F I nfaa afr garRr
Afr & s Fag IR

sitoaierarat @t qot e faer & ¥8.35 o & TElH/AER FT FI HIEAT -

9. g Usr (Ad a9l a@ , A, FUUE T 5@) [FIA 2002 F
faas 67 (4) , 67 (5) UA 69 TIART FIHER &I FT Fle T qaiReard
(AR scaife mART F3eT) yafa §1 oo a3l & 3ishetor & 9/ I &
gRfArse-3 # RU v R{aongar Ta—d g@RT 3834522 F FEIRER FT F7
staaReansit & qot fFe fer & R o, ot & s9q Pl & s T A &
FROT AT 7 Iafdsas ¥ I WIHRR F F AEER @ WA
FRUT F FIo€ FA §F 0 FAAATA F1 waA RSN Hr TPl § Fai@Aa
FEAT ST quT Afasy F fgAnar § wRlweeR F 1 R e giafeaa
forar StTo|
F9 AN FT Fegre HUSR A # 32.36 9@ F FHAT :-

B.9. Tad Usr (Ad a9l @ , A, FUUE 7 5W) [FIA 2002 F
A 69, 70 v 71 & Hy A 7 HIM F HUsR IWTeT H Sogrel FA  , TN
FA UG HUSRUT Hafeud itaiRead yafld §1 saa aEeRi & 3ideror & g
ar 5 aRfrse-4 F Ru v RERonear gard g@rT 3235780 @ FI A AS
A FT Searer HUSK WAFeT F 781 v arm a1, Y & 39 Tl & seam &
81 & FROT FfAAfAT 7 Iufasa® §1 I FIHRER 1 gearel FAIAGER HUSR
Wﬁamﬁ%wﬁﬁwmgﬁmmﬁﬂémmm
fAIATTER $UsR WA A FI gakaa
fafta ot &1 W@ e 7 w@n -

B9 vaId Uer (Ad a9 a@ |, A, FOUET 9 379) [FIA 2002 F
e 29 @ 31 & Ieadid daa gET Rffes /et & @ @
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ST afAarr 9| 3Fetor & gRer g T R gaEa gEnr v o/t
F1 3@ @ 7@ Ay mar a1, A o afaafa 7 smofasers 81 s fesmear
g1 sfferEl 7 Tt &1 @ e A sar giaRaa fFar sl

AT afgdar daR 7 &I |

Fge IR

U I

IET o e 1 S gsare e |

MEHFT T AT IR o el

g g&l T Feater HUSR Moeel H F @

HAF oFer AR T FE

N o o~ DdS

11 9cgal Hcda19d :-
B.9. g Usr (Ad a9 o) , G, FUUH T 99) [ 2002 &

g\ 73 & eadta TAd & HUSR FT Ycdd 6 A d1¢ YcdaT Fcdda fFaT A=
INAfTT ¥, e IHHATOT & SNIT U T fF YA @Rt HUSK # fRuAnER
A ¢ Far = § oW e & Rufa Tose i v 9u1 59 Geest # nifaa
FAAE FAT H A HquTeralt § 59 fI9mr F 3rqerq FEwm S|

12 oy _mafa faeforeT - & sreer & SR A fhar R qur oy smafaat i ator
& ghe & verT &3 far |

13 frad - dEl # gur 7 ImaeEFar g

T/~
SERECNET
R RgT UNIeT fawmT,
fewraet g, fRMe—171009.
U3 HRAT— [ (TA0V0)TaA(Ta)XV (2) 25 /2016—U€—1—5487—5490 fa=i[e:17.10.2016
fRMeT—171009,
gfafeld « fr=1 @1 el /sravae eriaE! &g Uftd 8-
ollgd 1 e, I Erdd UiRIiel 9, (el o) fderd Wus o, dediel ot
Rrem ®hrer (fRowo), 1 g9 M & A1 U &1 I & fh a8 g fdefor
yfdded W IRIT PRAE HRb AW IR 30 fAURT Bl Th 78 & HiaR
For T GAREd o |
2 e, dergddl ot faWnT fRovo, wgwuc!, Rfei—171009 &1 URT ST 1 (W) o
gftfg sifafiadrel R awfud dorad afd & Saedd dRdls B & folv
el IR &R =g Ui 7 |
3 e darad ey, direr Rerd edemar, e aisT, f2ovo
4 TS fader JATHERI, e Wos IO, dedid o1, fTer drTsT, f2owo
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Bl / —
IU feeres,
AT oIgT g¥eTT fam,
e a9, fRMer—1710009.



